modifications to the original Purchase and Sale Agreement. Staff presented the substance of the 
new offer during the Council Executive Session on September 16, 2008 with Council providing 
direction in the subsequent open session. 

Price: 

NCB Development's revised final offer is $3,861,500 (Three Million Eight Hundred Sixty One 
Thousand and Five Hundred Dollars). The Addendum to the Purchase and Sale Agreement 
reflecting the revised offer is attached as Exhibit A. 

Recommendation: 

Approve the Resolution authorizing the Mayor to enter into an Addendum to the Purchase and 
Sale Agreement for the sale of real property located at John Olsen/Cornell.

[...]

modifications to the original Purchase and Sale Agreement. Staff presented the substance of the 
new offer during the Council Executive Session on September 16, 2008 with Council providing 
direction in the subsequent open session. 

Price: 

NCB Development's revised final offer is $3,861,500 (Three Million Eight Hundred Sixty One 
Thousand and Five Hundred Dollars). The Addendum to the Purchase and Sale Agreement 
reflecting the revised offer is attached as Exhibit A. 

3A 

---------- -----------------------------------------------

Recommendation: 

Approve the Resolution authorizing the Mayor to enter into an Addendum to the Purchase and

[...]

written consent and a "Port Construction Permit." Port Construction Permits are available from the 
Port's Tenant Construction Coordinator at the Port's main Airport offices. As used herein, 
"Substantial Improvements" shall mean any Improvements or alterations made to the Fire Station 
interior costing more than TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS 
($25,000.00), in the aggregate, or any Improvements, regardless of cost, made to, or visible from, the 
outside of the Fire Station or the Premises ("Substantial Improvements"). Iflmprovements to be 
made are deemed non-substantial, in accordance with this definition, Lessee must still notify the Port